
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= SENSIBLE HOUSING;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198804120001
04710

04/12/1988
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TOLBERT,
ANN J.

19 774

198806200001
84180

06/20/1988
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WADE, PAUL
B. & CATHY

20 431

198904140001
02800

04/14/1989
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILSON,
WANDA F.

22 697

198910060002
84580

10/06/1989
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
HOMES

23 962

198910170002
94900

10/17/1989
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

24 59

199001090000
08130

01/09/1990
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SENSIBLE
HOUSING

24 513

199001090000
08160

01/09/1990
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

24 497

199001090000
08850

01/09/1990
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SENSIBLE
HOUSING

24 501

199001090000
08890

01/09/1990
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SENSIBLE
HOUSING INC

24 498

199001090000
08870

01/09/1990
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BASS,
DOODMAN L.
& BRENDA

24 499

199001090000
08900

01/09/1990
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

24 501

199001100000
09240

01/10/1990
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

24 514

199001100000
09740

01/10/1990
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MEEKER,
DAVID

24 514

199003220000
78300

03/22/1990
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

24 917

199003220000
79020

03/22/1990
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SUMMERLIN
JAMES &
ELIZAB

24 917

199004120001
03930

04/12/1990
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

25 199

199006220001
82610

06/22/1990
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

25 878

199006220001
82590

06/22/1990
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

25 877

199007260002
14130

07/26/1990
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

26 14

199007260002
14290

07/26/1990
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

26 15

199008100002
32870

08/10/1990
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTH
TRUST
MOBILE
SERVIC

26 215



199010040002
87930

10/04/1990
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GARDNER,
J.C.

26 645

198711200003
64350

11/20/1987
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GLENN, KIM 18 641

198802020000
32120

02/02/1988
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALDEN,
JAMES &
METT ETAL

19 178

198802020000
32010

02/02/1988
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOFFMAN,
SANDRA
ETAL

19 178

198807220002
18890

07/22/1988
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVISTON,
BYRON K. &
DELI

20 727

198808230002
53990

08/23/1988
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CULBERT,
LINDA D.

20 952

198912080003
43470

12/08/1989
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

24 341

198912080003
43460

12/08/1989
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

24 344

198912080003
43560

12/08/1989
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES, PAUL
S.

24 344


