Search	Criteria F	ilters App	lied: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Index Typ	oe= Finan	cing State	ments; Na	me= SEN	SIBLE HO	USING;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198804120001 04710	04/12/1988 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TOLBERT, ANN J.	19	774				·
198806200001 84180	06/20/1988 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WADE, PAUL B. & CATHY	20	431				
198904140001 02800	04/14/1989 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILSON, WANDA F.	22	697				
198910060002 84580	10/06/1989 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE HOMES	23	962				
198910170002 94900	10/17/1989 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	24	59				
199001090000 08130	01/09/1990 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SENSIBLE HOUSING	24	513				
199001090000 08160	01/09/1990 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	24	497				
199001090000 08850	01/09/1990 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SENSIBLE HOUSING	24	501				
199001090000 08890	01/09/1990 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SENSIBLE HOUSING INC	24	498				
199001090000 08870	01/09/1990 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BASS, DOODMAN L. & BRENDA	24	499				
199001090000 08900	01/09/1990 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	24	501				
199001100000 09240	01/10/1990 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	24	514				
199001100000 09740	01/10/1990 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MEEKER, DAVID	24	514				
199003220000 78300	03/22/1990 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHRUST MOBILE SERVICE	24	917				
199003220000 79020	03/22/1990 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SUMMERLIN JAMES & ELIZAB	24	917				
199004120001 03930	04/12/1990 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	25	199				
199006220001 82610	06/22/1990 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	25	878				
199006220001 82590	06/22/1990 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	25	877				
199007260002 14130	07/26/1990 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	26	14				
199007260002 14290	07/26/1990 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	26	15				
199008100002 32870	08/10/1990 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTH TRUST MOBILE SERVIC	26	215				

199010040002 87930	10/04/1990 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GARDNER, J.C.	26	645		
198711200003 64350	11/20/1987 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GLENN, KIM	18	641		
198802020000 32120	02/02/1988 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALDEN, JAMES & METT ETAL	19	178		
198802020000 32010	02/02/1988 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOFFMAN, SANDRA ETAL	19	178		
198807220002 18890	07/22/1988 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVISTON, BYRON K. & DELI	20	727		
198808230002 53990	08/23/1988 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CULBERT, LINDA D.	20	952		
198912080003 43470	12/08/1989 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	24	341		
198912080003 43460	12/08/1989 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	24	344	 	
198912080003 43560	12/08/1989 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, PAUL S.	24	344		